RUNEXTREME - EDYCJA JESIENNA - 14.11.2015,
- 10KM - OPENK
14-11- 2015 13: 05

Nazwisko i Imie
MYSLEK ANNA
SZYMANSKA BRYGIDA
LABUDA DOMINIKA
GALECKA ANNA

PERNEJ ANNA
CHREPTOWICZ ANNA
WYLEZOL DOMINIKA
PEKALA MALGORZATA
SOKOLOWSKA ANNA
JUSZA POGORZELSKA JOANNA
SZMEL EWA
CIEPLINSKA ANETA
SZYMANSKA AGATA
FEDYCZKOWSKA JUSTYNA
SERGIEJCZUK JOLANTA
FONFERKO DARIA
CYTRYCKA KAROLINA
HERZBERG KATARZYNA
PARCHANOWICZ BOZENA
0SOCKA DARIA
REZLERSKA DOMINIKA
DALECKA EWELINA
GALECKA-ZIOLKOWSKA BEATA
KEOSOWSKA KAROLINA
GABRYS NATKA
SOBCZYK GOSIA
NIERADKA KATARZYNA
DUDEK MARIOLA
WOJTOWICZ ANNA
SZTURC DAGMARA
PIETRAS BARBARA

BAK MAGDALENA
SZYMANSKA MARIA

KTub/Miejscowose
JELENIA GORA
STRZEGOMSKA DWUNASTK
KAMIENNA GORA
SZPROTAWA

WALBRZYCH
NOTOJADZIEM, ZIELONA
BIEGAMDLAZDROWIA.PL,
JELENIA GORA

LIPINKI tUZYCIE
SWIERADOW
START-SKI,PIECHOWICE
WERTKALNA KOTLINA,JE
STRZEGOMSKA DWUNASTK
STRZEGOMSKA DWUNASTK
IZERSKA GRUPA BIEGOW
STRZEGOMSKA DWUNASTK
BIEGAM DLA ZDROWIA,J
JELENIA GORA
STRZEGOMSKA DWUNASTK
7ARY RUNNERS TEAM,ZA
7ARY RUNNERS TEAM,ZA
WALBRZYCH

SZPROTAWA
STRZEGOMSKA DWUNASTK
NIGHT RUNNERS.OSTRZE
BIEGAM DLA ZDROWAI -
WROCLAW

UDANIN

LUBIN

NIGHT RUNNERS WROCLA
STRZEGOMSKA DWUNASTK
STRZEGOMSKA DWUNASTK
STRZEGOMSKA DWUNASTK
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Organizator: STOOR, Strzegomska Dwunastka, Gm
Pomiar czasu: www.super-sport.co

Kateg

K18
K18
K50
K35
K18
K35
K35
K18
K18
K35
K35
K18
K18
K35
K35
K18
K18
K35
K35
K35
K35
K18
K50
K35
K50
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Bruto

JE zOW SUDECKI
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Km/h

.358
.007
.975
.958

921

921
.855
.853
787

638

,634
,611
.851
.800

735

.599
.485
.349
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